
 
Match: Sectional Date: June 2, 2023 Weather:
Course: Chestnut Hills Team Results Score

Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 1 Homestead 283

2 Dwenger 312

Par 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 3 Blackhawk 348

Snider 4 Luers 352

1 Max Amin 118 6 8 9 7 5 5 6 6 7 59 6 6 7 8 5 8 5 7 7 59 5 Heritage 354

2 Hunter Schenkel 90 4 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 44 5 6 7 5 3 5 3 5 7 46 6 Snider 376

3 Ashton Wolf 86 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 41 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 45 7 Canterbury 379

4 Masen White 96 5 6 8 5 5 7 4 5 6 51 6 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 45 8 Concordia 411

5 Jeffery Schaller 104 5 7 8 7 4 4 6 5 6 52 8 5 6 6 3 5 5 7 7 52 9 Woodlan 413

Team total: 376  Front 9 total: 188 Back 9 total: 188 10 Wayne 432

Woodlan 11 Northside 446

1 Dylan Curvey 102 6 4 7 6 4 5 5 5 7 49 8 4 7 5 4 6 4 8 7 53 12 New Haven 462

2 Mason Moore 100 6 3 8 6 5 4 6 6 8 52 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 6 48 13

3 Connor Roth 100 6 7 6 6 3 8 4 5 8 53 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 8 47 14

4 Carter Fleek 114 5 7 10 7 4 7 4 6 9 59 5 6 7 7 3 8 5 5 9 55

5 Braden Smith 111 6 7 9 5 4 5 4 5 6 51 6 6 5 8 8 7 4 6 10 60

Team total: 413  Front 9 total: 205 Back 9 total: 203

Concordia

1 Elliott Ferraro 91 4 4 6 7 4 5 5 5 5 45 6 5 5 5 4 7 3 4 7 46

2 Quinn Miller 98 5 3 7 6 3 6 3 6 6 45 6 6 7 5 6 8 3 5 7 53

3 Clayton Goodman 116 7 4 8 7 5 8 6 6 7 58 7 6 8 8 5 5 6 6 7 58

4 Josh Maxson 106 6 6 8 7 3 7 5 6 7 55 5 7 6 5 5 8 5 5 5 51 Individuals team score

5 Gavin Rekeweg 116 8 7 10 7 3 8 5 7 7 62 5 4 7 7 5 8 5 7 6 54 1 Karson Cabe Hom 68
Team total: 411  Front 9 total: 203 Back 9 total: 204 2 Jack Burda Hom 69

Wayne 3 Alex Holder Dwe 69

1 Jack Brehm 92 4 6 7 4 6 5 3 7 6 48 6 4 5 2 6 6 5 6 4 44 4 Gavin Haiflich Bla 70

2 Isaac Nichols 121 5 8 10 6 5 8 5 6 9 62 7 4 9 6 6 8 4 6 9 59 5 Ryan Parker Hom 71

3 Lucas Wilson 110 4 3 7 5 6 7 5 8 9 54 5 6 8 5 6 8 4 7 7 56 6 Caden Baker Hom 75

4 Adrian Ramirez 112 7 6 9 6 5 6 6 7 7 59 5 7 7 6 3 5 5 5 10 53 7 Charlie Olson Dwe 79

5 Keanu Sims 118 6 8 10 6 4 5 4 7 10 60 6 7 7 6 6 7 4 7 8 58 8 Joey Hughes Dwe 81
Team total: 432  Front 9 total: 221 Back 9 total: 211 9 Mick Brita Dwe 83

New Haven 10 Alex Schenkel Lue 84

1 Patryk Johnson 113 7 5 7 8 6 7 4 6 7 57 6 5 7 6 5 8 4 5 10 56 11 Noah Lancz Hom 86

2 Karrington Cooper 112 6 6 7 7 5 6 6 7 10 60 6 7 6 6 4 5 6 5 7 52 12 Jax Mickley Lue 86

3 Talan Turner 118 8 8 7 6 6 7 6 8 7 63 8 6 8 5 6 8 4 4 6 55 13 Sam Oberley Her 86

4 Will Graves 119 7 7 10 7 6 7 5 6 8 63 7 7 7 6 5 8 6 5 5 56 14 Ashton Wolf Sni 86

5 Gavin Stier 138 7 8 10 8 4 8 6 7 10 68 8 8 8 8 6 8 6 8 10 70 15 Ty Nigg Bla 86
Team total: 462  Front 9 total: 243 Back 9 total: 219 16 Logan Grabowski Can 87

Northside 17 Eli Niemeyer Her 88

1 Aiden Krugh 108 6 6 8 3 6 8 4 8 7 56 6 6 5 8 2 6 6 7 6 52 18 Adam Holzinger Lue 89

2 Keegan McCord 108 5 6 7 7 5 6 4 5 7 52 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 5 8 56 19 Jake Dalman Her 89

3 Colin Butler 110 5 7 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 56 6 6 6 6 3 8 6 7 6 54 20 Max Amin Sni 90

4 Nigel McFarren 120 5 8 6 7 6 8 6 8 8 62 6 5 8 6 6 7 6 7 7 58 21 Luke Saylor Her 91

5 Donovan Morgan 121 8 8 10 8 5 6 5 5 9 64 7 6 7 7 6 4 6 7 7 57 22 Elliott Ferraro Con 91
Team total: 446  Front 9 total: 226 Back 9 total: 219 23 Austin Buuck Her 91

24 David Schenkel Dwe 92

25 Jack Brehm Way 92

26 Zavier Chapin Lue 93



Southside 27 Harrison VonBurg Lue 94

1 Sam Plumb 119 7 5 6 8 5 7 6 7 7 58 6 8 5 7 4 8 6 8 9 61 28 Miles Steffen Bla 95

2 0 0 0 29 Brian Collins Can 96

3 0 0 0 30 Anthony Salerno Can 96

4 0 0 0 31 Masen White Sni 96

5 0 0 0 32 Jon Overholt Bla 97
Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0 33 Quinn Miller Con 98

Heritage 34 Jack Terrell Can 100

1 Eli Niemeyer 88 3 6 8 6 4 5 5 5 6 48 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 40 35 Connor Roth Woo 100

2 Jake Dalman 89 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 9 46 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 43 36 Mason Moore Woo 100

3 Sam Oberley 86 3 4 7 5 3 4 5 6 6 43 5 4 7 4 3 5 5 4 6 43 37 Dylan Curvey Woo 102

4 Luke Saylor 91 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 8 7 48 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 7 43 38 Braden Gibson Bla 102

5 Austin Buuck 91 4 4 9 6 4 5 4 5 6 47 5 4 5 5 3 8 4 5 5 44 39 Jeffery Schaller Sni 104
Team total: 354  Front 9 total: 184 Back 9 total: 169 40 Mason McKibbon Can 105

Canterbury 41 Josh Maxson Con 106

1 Jack Terrell 100 6 6 6 5 4 7 6 7 7 54 4 5 7 3 4 8 5 4 6 46 42 Keegan McCord Nor 108

2 Logan Grabowski 87 5 8 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 45 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 5 5 42 43 Aiden Krugh Nor 108

3 Mason McKibbon 105 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 8 53 5 5 6 7 5 8 4 8 4 52 44 Lucas Wilson Way 110

4 Brian Collins 96 5 6 7 6 5 5 3 5 7 49 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 47 45 Colin Butler Nor 110

5 Anthony Salerno 96 4 5 6 8 5 5 3 5 5 46 5 4 6 4 6 8 4 4 9 50 46 Braden Smith Woo 111
Team total: 379  Front 9 total: 193 Back 9 total: 185 47 Adrian Ramirez Way 112

48 Karrington Cooper New 112

Blackhawk 49 Patryk Johnson New 113

1 Gavin Haiflich 70 6 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 34 50 Carter Fleek Woo 114

2 Jon Overholt 97 5 4 9 8 5 4 3 8 9 55 4 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 5 42 51 Clayton Goodman Con 116

3 Miles Steffen 95 5 5 7 5 4 5 5 6 7 49 5 4 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 46 52 Gavin Rekeweg Con 116

4 Ty Nigg 86 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 42 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 6 44 53 Hunter Schenkel Sni 118

5 Braden Gibson 102 5 4 10 7 4 6 4 8 7 55 6 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 7 47 54 Talan Turner New 118
Team total: 348  Front 9 total: 182 Back 9 total: 166 55 Keanu Sims Way 118

Luers 56 Sam Plumb Sou 119

1 Alex Schenkel 84 5 6 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 42 4 5 5 6 4 5 2 5 6 42 57 Will Graves New 119

2 Adam Holzinger 89 4 4 7 7 4 5 4 4 5 44 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 45 58 Nigel McFarren Nor 120

3 Harrison VonBurg 94 5 5 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 43 6 4 5 6 4 7 5 6 8 51 59 Isaac Nichols Way 121

4 Jax Mickley 86 5 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 5 43 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 43 60 Donovan Morgan Nor 121

5 Zavier Chapin 93 5 4 7 5 2 4 3 8 7 45 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 48 61 Gavin Stier New 138
Team total: 352  Front 9 total: 172 Back 9 total: 178 62

63

64

65

Dwenger 66

1 Alex Holder 69 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 34 67

2 Charlie Olson 79 5 5 6 3 3 6 4 4 7 43 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 7 36 68

3 David Schenkel 92 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 9 47 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 45 69

4 Joey Hughes 81 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 5 42 70

5 Mick Brita 83 4 5 6 6 3 4 5 4 5 42 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 41
Team total: 312  Front 9 total: 159 Back 9 total: 153

Homestead

1 Ryan Parker 71 4 4 5 5 3 4 2 3 4 34 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 37

2 Karson Cabe 68 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 34 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 34

3 Jack Burda 69 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 34 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 35

4 Caden Baker 75 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 40 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 35



5 Noah Lancz 86 5 4 7 5 4 4 3 5 6 43 5 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 43
Team total: 283  Front 9 total: 142 Back 9 total: 141

t14

1 0 0 0

2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0
Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0


